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September 18 Wednesday Class 5:30-7:00pm 

Mandatory Parent Meeting 5:30pm 

September 25 Wednesday Teaching Mass for parents & students 5:30pm 

September 26 Thursday Youth Group Meeting for any 7th & 8th graders 

October 2 Wednesday Class 

October 9 Wednesday Class 

Confirmation Meeting 5:30pm 

7th Grade-Parent & Candidate 

8th Grade-Parent, Sponsor and Candidate 

October 16 Wednesday Class 

First Communion Parent Meeting @ 6:30pm 

October 23 Wednesday Class 

October 30 Wednesday Class- All Saints Activity Night @ 6:15pm 

November 6 Wednesday Class for K-6 

No class for 7th & 8th grades 

November 13 Wednesday Class  

November 16 Saturday Confirmation Retreat at 2pm with Rite of Enrollment 

 at 5pm Mass- Sponsor & Candidate 

November 20 Wednesday Class 

November 24 Sunday First Communion Rite of Enrollment at 11am Mass 

November 27 Wednesday No Class- Thanksgiving Break 

December 4 Wednesday Class 

First Communion Retreat @ 5:30pm 

December 11 Wednesday Class 

December 18 Wednesday Class 

December 25- January 8 Wednesday No Class- Christmas Break 

January 15 Wednesday Class 

January 22 Wednesday Class 

Parent & Candidate Confirmation Retreat 5:30-7pm 

January 29 Wednesday Class 

February 5 Wednesday Class 

February 12 Wednesday Class 

7th Grade Retreat- just students 

February 19 Wednesday Class 

February 26 Wednesday Class 

March 5 Wednesday Ash Wednesday 

Class with Mass at 7pm 

March 12 Wednesday Class K-7 

Confirmation Rehearsal at Our Lady of Loretto 

@6:30pm 
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March 19 Wednesday Class K-7 

Confirmation Mass @ Our Lady of Loretto at 7pm 

April 2 Wednesday Class 

Reconciliation Retreat 

April 9 Wednesday Class 

April 16 Wednesday No Class 

April 23 Wednesday No Class 

April 30 Wednesday Class 

Reconciliation celebration and First Communion 

Rehearsal  

May 4 Sunday First Communion Mass at 11am 

May 7 Wednesday Last Class  

June 23-June 27  Vacation Bible School 

 
 
 

 
 

St. Genevieve-St. Maurice Faith Formation Office 
734-261-5920 
Phyllis Chudzinski – Director of Faith Formation 
pchudzinski@stgenevieve.org 
Kellie Chamberland – Secretary 

kchamberland@stgenevieve.org 
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